
JV Basketball Schedule
2021-22

Date Day Girls Time Boys Time Opponent Location 
11/13/2021 Saturday 1:00 2:30 PM Chamblee (JV Showcase) Tucker
11/17/2021 Wednesday 5:00 6:30 Lakeside Lakeside
12/1/2021 Wednesday 5:00 6:30 MLK Dunwoody
12/4/2021 Saturday 10:00 11:30 Stephenson Dunwoody
12/8/2021 Wednesday 5:00 6:30 Tucker Tucker
12/11/2021 Saturday 10:00 11:30 Stone Mountain Stone Mountain
12/15/2021 Wednesday 5:00 6:30 Redan Redan
1/5/2022 Wednesday 5:00 6:30 Towers (B) SW DeKalb (G) Dunwoody
1/8/2022 Saturday 10:00 11:30 Cedar Grove Cedar Grove
1/12/2022 Wednesday 5:00 6:30 Cross Keys Dunwoody
1/15/2022 Saturday 10:00 11:30 Chamblee Dunwoody
1/22/2022 Saturday TBA TBA JV County Tournament TBA
1/26/2022 Wednesday TBA TBA JV County Tournament TBA
1/29/2022 Saturday TBA TBA JV County Tournament Finals TBA

Home Games in Bold


